: 7000038512 (2nd Call) 

For works of: Tender for supply and Installation of Boltless (C-type) Wedge Connector 

for various 220kV lines under EHV O&M Dn., Sangli. 

Tender Fee  : Rs. 5,900/- (5,000 + 18% GST) (Non-refundable)  

Estimated Cost: Rs. 1,53,84,492 /- (Including all taxes) 

In Words-One Crore Fifty-Three Lakhs Eighty-Four Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-

Two Only (Incl. all. taxes). 

EMD : Rs. 1,53,845/- to be paid On-line only  

(One Lakh Fifty-Three Thousand Eight Hundred Forty-Five Only). 

Download of Tender documents 
Tender Available at 

From Date 28.01.2026,00:00 hrs 
to 
Date 07.02.2026, 10.00 hrs. 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/r 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission 

07.02.2026, 10.00 hrs.